
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 25, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

14-AUG-2025 12:40
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8913105

8915004

8925357

8926252

8926269

8926348

8927847

8928214

8928492

8928519

8928651

8928718

8931192

8939917

8940599

8940795

8942597

Case

SCALLION, MARK B

KENT, MATTHEW DAVID

BAUER, JACOB

CHAUHAN, AMRIK SINGH

MEISNER, ADAM SCOTT

ALY, HAMED HAMED

IBRAHIM, SHREEF

KUMAR, PAWAN

SUDHA, NONE

OLATUNBOSUN, OPEYEMI SAMUEL

HWANG, JAESEUNG

LARKIN, DENNIS GARY

NARSHANA, MIHIR M

SINGH, MANRAJ

KENALTY, SEAN ROBERT

JOHNSON, NICOLE ANN MARIE

MISZTELA, TADEUSZ LAMBERT

Name

621441-4

1022306-1

1025186-1

1021587-1

183463-5

876701-2

1023942-1

1024089-1

1023596-1

1025775-1

950052-2

155194-15

1025429-1

1023745-1

680452-4

346974-4

374062-5

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 114(B)

MVA 101

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 75(5)

MVA 18(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8873234

8901583

8915014

8915015

8923241

8924630

8926457

8926728

8926729

8927324

8927925

8928322

8928524

Case

FORTIN, KRISTA L

CHANDRAPALAN, AADIL

HARMAN SINGH, NONE

HARMAN SINGH, NONE

SATWINDER SINGH, NONE MAGNO

SHIHA, IMAD EDDIN

GURWINDER SINGH, NONE

MANANIRINA, ELISABERTO ANTO

MANANIRINA, ELISABERTO ANTO

MUNROE, JOHN WILLIAM

PARDEEP KAUR, NONE

KAUR, SEJALPREET

JOVANPREET SINGH, NONE

Name

286455-11

1016596-1

1019045-1

1019045-1

1024568-1

977870-3

1023190-1

786475-6

786475-6

343746-16

1025017-1

1024006-1

998521-2

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

HWBR 4(A)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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