

Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 25, 2025
In Halifax Night Court 2

ADULT

Case	Name	Person	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case
		Alias					Age
Case	Name						Mnths
8913105	SCALLION, MARK B	621441-4	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915004	KENT, MATTHEW DAVID	1022306-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925357	BAUER, JACOB	1025186-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8926252	CHAUHAN, AMRIK SINGH	1021587-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926269	MEISNER, ADAM SCOTT	183463-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8926348	ALY, HAMED HAMED	876701-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927847	IBRAHIM, SHREEF	1023942-1	MVA 114(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928214	KUMAR, PAWAN	1024089-1	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928492	SUDHA, NONE	1023596-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928519	OLATUNBOSUN, OPEYEMI SAMUEL	1025775-1	MVA 75(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928651	HWANG, JAESEUNG	950052-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928718	LARKIN, DENNIS GARY	155194-15	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8931192	NARSHANA, MIHIR M	1025429-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8939917	SINGH, MANRAJ	1023745-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8940599	KENALTY, SEAN ROBERT	680452-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8940795	JOHNSON, NICOLE ANN MARIE	346974-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8942597	MISZTELA, TADEUSZ LAMBERT	374062-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 25, 2025
In Halifax Night Court 3

ADULT

Case	Name	Person	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age
		Alias					Mnths
8873234	FORTIN, KRISTA L	286455-11	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8901583	CHANDRAPALAN, AADIL	1016596-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915014	HARMAN SINGH, NONE	1019045-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915015	HARMAN SINGH, NONE	1019045-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8923241	SATWINDER SINGH, NONE MAGNO	1024568-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924630	SHIHA, IMAD EDDIN	977870-3	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926457	GURWINDER SINGH, NONE	1023190-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926728	MANANIRINA, ELISABERTO ANTO	786475-6	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926729	MANANIRINA, ELISABERTO ANTO	786475-6	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8927324	MUNROE, JOHN WILLIAM	343746-16	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927925	PARDEEP KAUR, NONE	1025017-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928322	KAUR, SEJALPREET	1024006-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928524	JOVANPREET SINGH, NONE	998521-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	